CPF

005 ### H###-75
018. 4 #i#-18
047 H## #H#-90
027 4 ###-97

NOM_SERVIDOR

ELLEN PRATA GONCALVES DIAS
JAVERSON PRUDENTE DA SILVA
MARCELLA PLECH PEREIRA CAYRES
SUELLEN LIMA DE SANTANA

DTA_EXCLUSAO DES_TIPO_OCORRENCIA

23/11/2021
29/11/2021
01/11/2021
17/11/2021

EXONERACAO
EXONERACAO
EXONERACAO
EXONERACAO

SGL_ORGAO
SEAD
SEAD
SEAD
SEAD

DES_CARGO

CCE - LEI 8.496/18
CCE - LEI 8.496/18
CCE - LEI 8.496/18
CCE - LEI 8.496/18



